
 
 

 
SBS Remote Teaching Taskforce 

Chris Lukinbeal, Chair School of Geography & Development chris.lukinbeal@arizona.edu 

Diana Daly School of Information didaly@arizona.edu 

Michael Mckisson School of Journalism mckisson@arizona.edu 

Lisa Howells Office of Digital Learning lhowells@arizona.edu 

Lizeth Mora SBS Tech mmora@arizona.edu 

Ana Tello SBS Marketing & Communications atello@arizona.edu 
 
 


